
Table of Contents

PRODUCE FILM 2 ...................................................................................................................................... 



Catalogue 2022 Page: 2

PRODUCE FILM

18/3900 Produce Film
Item Number/UPC
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
PW1839F
455 mm
1188.7 m
10.7 kg
190 x 195 x 490 mm
1 / Case
30 x 2 = 60
 

 
047552595202
18 in
3900 ft
23.6 lb
7 1/2 x 7 3/4 x 19 1/4 in
 
 
 




